Name of the Corporate Debtor: Boulevard Projects Private Limited, Date of C CIRP: List of Credit : 22/04/2025
List of ional Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees Dues)
Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted
Amount of
Amount %of | Amountof | any mutual | Amount of
s.No Name of Creditors . 5 Amountof Claim | Nature of | OVered | Amount | Whether | | contingent | dues, that | AMOUMtOFSRIM | i inder Remarks, if any
Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed admitted Claim by |coveredby| Related | o J T | T maybe | motadmitted | o on

Security | guarantee |  Party coc setoff

Interest
1 Sirius Designs & Events 19/02/2019 8,64,80,666 45,53,665 | _Unsecured [ [ No [ [ [ 819,27,001 [
2 S T Projects & Services 19/02/2019 25,00,502 19,43,188 | _Unsecured [ [ No [ [ [ 557,403 [
3 Vinod Kumar 19/02/2019 25,00,000 25,00,000 | Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 - 0
4 Rishu Mishra 19/02/2019 22,00,000 - Unsecured 0 0 No 0 0 0 22,00,000 0
5 Stonex India Private Limited 19/02/2019 10,60,028 10,60,028 | _Unsecured [ [ No [ [ [ - [
6 Vintech Consultant: 19/02/2019 1,14,63,600 1,03,10,250 | Unsecured [ [ No [ [ [ 11,53,350 [
7__| Asian Society of Filom and Television | _ 19/02/2019 1,34,35,537 1,26,47,618 | Unsecured [ [ No [ [ [ 7.87.919 [
8 Marco Enterprises 19/02/2019 8,85234 8,85,234 | Unsecured ] 0 No ] ] ] - ]
9 1BS Facility Management Services 19/02/2019 6,32,129 6,32,129 | Unsecured ] 0 No ] ] ] - o
10 National Diesel Generator 19/02/2019 16,31,537 16,331,537 | Unsecured ] 0 No ] ] ] - o
1 Noida Authority 19/02/2019 9,32,68,11,226 7,84,39,60,155 | Unsecured ] 0 No ] ] ] 1,48,28,51,071 ]
12 MRA Associates 19/02/2019 13,29,08,040 10,46,52,000 | Unsecured ] 0 No ] ] ] 2,82,56,040 o

TOTAL 9,58,25,08,589 7,98,47,75,804 1,59,77,32,784




